Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: M.E. (Civil) Construction M anagement

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10of 1

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

TATIYA SURAJ DEVENDRA

POLEKAR UNMESH YASHWANT

JAIN JAYESHKUMAR SURESH

SHELAKE ABHAYSINHA GUNVANTRAO

CHOURE SAHIL RAJARAM

SHRISHRIMAL RAJSHRI PRAVIN

UNDE SANEEP RAMESHRAO

MAHAJAN GANESH SANJAY

MALI PRITAM ARUN

SHAH KEVAL JAYESHKUMAR

SHINDE SHRADHA PRAKASH

RATHI ASHUTOSH BHAGWANDAS

BHOSALE CHAITANYA DEEPAK

KHARMALE SWAPNIL SURESH

NANAJI KAMALESH ASHOK

POTHIREDDY VIJAY RAM REDDY

DEVARSHI TATHAGAT ..

KULKARNI PURVA SHEKHAR

Mother Name

SADHANA

NIRMALA

TARABAI

KOKILA

SAVITA

ASHA

PARUBAI

BHARATI

SHOBHA

KRISHNABEN

ARUNA

KALPANA

VAISHALI

SHASHIKALA

VIDYA

VASUDHA

DEEPA RANI

SUSHMA

College Unipune ID:CEGP010450

Year

Eligibility No
12013143981
12013143980
12013143979
12013143978
12013143977
12013143976
12013143975
12013143974
12013143973
12013143972
12013143971
12013143970
12013143969
12013143968
12013143967
12013143966
12013143965

12013143964

List ID

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

T003391

11/7/2013 3:23:55 PM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: M.E. (Civil) Structural Engineering

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10of 1

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

TOSHNIWAL KRISHNA BADRINARAYAN

GALIYAWALA KISHAN NARENDRA

PAWAN SUHAS NEMADE

KOTE PRASHANT BHIMASHANKAR

GODBOLE SAMEER RAMRAO

KUSHAL PATRAVALI . .

GURVE NANDINI VIJAY

JITENDER BISHNOI . .

URADE AKSHAY SUKHDEORAO

KAMATH TANMAY NARAYAN

CHOUGULE RAHUL LAXMAN

PANDIT PRASHIK LAXMAN

AMANDEEP . .

NADKAR APOORVA VIJAY

INAMDAR SHREEDHAR KASHINATH

SHAH SAILY PRAFULLA

TOSHNIWAL SWATI SANJAY

VAGADURGI VINOD ARAVIND

Mother Name

ASHADEVI

MALTI

SUNANDA

SANGITA

KUSUM

GEETA

SEEMA

INDERPALA

SHASHI

SUMAN

VIMAL

LALITA

RAJBALA

SWAPNA

SUMAN

NEETU

SHARDA

ANJANA

College Unipune ID:CEGP010450

Year

Eligibility No
12013143963
12013143962
12013143961
12013143960
12013143959
12013143958
12013143957
12013143956
12013143955
12013143954
12013143953
12013143952
12013143951
12013143950
12013143949
12013143948
12013143947

12013143946

List ID

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

T003390

11/7/2013 3:23:01 PM



Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10of 1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: M.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

LENDE NIKHIL GAJANAN

KHATAKE RAMDAS NARAYAN

KHANDEKAR MAYUR RAMRAO

PATRIKAR MADHUR ARUN

SHIVANGI JAIN . .

PAWAR APURVA PRAMOD

TIWARI GAURAV SURESH

MANE VINDOD LAXMAN

SANIYA ZAHOOR . .

PRITESH PATEL . .

DANGRA BHARAT SHARAD

NAIK SUDEEP SUDHAKAR

PATHAK HEMITA SHARAD

MANE SEEMA THAKSEN

KASHID ASMITA ANANDA

BALTE ASHWINI BHANUDAS

DHAWAD VIKRANT PRAKASH

MOGAL MAHESH ANNASAHEB

Mother Name

CHHAYA

HIRABAI

PADMAVATI

ARCHANA

VANDANA

SUSHMA

PRATIMA

SUNITA

SURAIYA KHAN

LAXMI

JYOTI

PADMA

MAMTA

SHAILA

ASHA

SEEMA

ASHA

SUNEETA

College Unipune ID:CEGP010450

Year

Eligibility No
12013144080
12013144079
12013144078
12013144077
12013144076
12013144075
12013144074
12013144073
12013144072
12013144071
12013144070
12013144069
12013144068
12013144067
12013144066
12013144065
12013144064

12013144063

List ID

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

T003398

11/7/2013 3:22:39 PM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: M.E. (Electronics) Digital Systems

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10of 1

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name Mother Name

WADHAI MONIKA DHANANJAY SUNITA
JAGTAP GUNJAN NANDKISHOR SWATI
CHENDULKAR NIKITA NIKHIL NAYAN
DHOLE PRANOTI PRADIPRAO SUNITA
JESWANI VINEET RAMESH NEELAM
WAGHMARE AMIT LALCHAND MINAKSHI
PATIL YOGESH SANTOSH BHARATI
KENDRE GANESH RAJABHAU MEERABAI
KOMBLE ADITYA NANDKUMAR DEEPIKA
DESHPANDE RAHUL CHANDRAKANTRAO SHOBHA
PAWAR MAHESH ARVIND SUREKHA
SAKHARE PRASHANT CHANDRAKUMAR  ANUSAYA
PATIL ASHWINI AVINASH ASHA
THAKARE ABHISHEK SURESH NALINI
NAGAPURE DILRAJ PANDURANG LATA
CHANDANBATWE MADHURI NILIMA
MADANKUMAR

ANDHALE POOJA BHIMASHANKAR MANGAL

College Unipune ID:CEGP010450

Year

Eligibility No
12013143998
12013143997
12013143996
12013143995
12013143994
12013143993
12013143992
12013143991
12013143990
12013143989
12013143988
12013143987
12013143986
12013143985
12013143984

12013143983

12013143982

List ID

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

T003392

11/7/2013 3:21:57 PM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: M.E. (Informattion Technology)

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10of 1

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

DHAYE MAYUR MAHADEORAO

RAJE MANALI SACHINKUMAR

RUCHI JAIN . .

PACHANGE SARIKA ANNA

KHALANE SUNIL SANTOSH

BORSE GANESH NARAYAN

BACHHAV SMITA SURESH

LISSYA ..

MALEKAR UPENDRA BABARAO

KHADE ARUN SHIVAJI

ANAVATTI SAMARTH VASANT

KOTURWAR PRAFUL VILAS

SHARMA MEGHA DEEPAK

KANOJE SUMITKUMAR SHAMRAO

DHAWALE SHRIKANT PANDURANG

WANKHEDE KALYANI NIMBAJI

KATKAR JUILEE ANIL

DHEERAJ KUMAR BOKDE . .

Mother Name

BEBITAI

LATA

SUNITA

PUSHPA

NEELABAI

GANGABAI

MAYA

GRACY

WRUNDA

MANDA

VIDYA

REKHA

VIJAYA

SHALU

KAUSALYA

SARITA

SANGITA

PRERNA

College Unipune ID:CEGP010450

Year

Eligibility No
12013144062
12013144061
12013144060
12013144059
12013144058
12013144057
12013144056
12013144055
12013144054
12013144053
12013144052
12013144051
12013144050
12013144049
12013144048
12013144047
12013144046

12013144045

List ID

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

T003397

11/7/2013 3:21:28 PM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10of 1

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

POONIA RAHUL SINGH

GHOSE DHIRAJ MANIKRAO

DESHMUKH PRIYANKA PRAMOD

SABASAGI PRIYANKA GURUSHANTAPPA

GODE SWAPNIL DNYANESHWAR

VYAS SHIVA KANTILAL

KOLASE SIDDHANT KAILASH

LANDE VIVEK ASHOK

PATIL RAHUL ASHOK

SUWARE ASHISH RAVIDRA

KUMBHAR SANJAY SAKHARAM

RANE TUSHAR JAGANNATH

BELGAMWAR ATUL NANDKUMAR

CHAUDHARY ALOK SUBHASH

TUPE SIDDHANT NAMDEO

MAURYA MANOJKUMAR ASHOK

1 2013-2014- For Course: M.E. (Mech. ) Heat Power Engg.

Mother Name

KAVITA DEVI

UMA

SAVITA

KAMAL

ALKA

SHOBHA

SHOBHA

SUREKHA

ARCHANA

RASHMI

SAVITRI

MUKTA

SADHANA

HEMLATA

KAUSHALYA

GAYATRI

College Unipune ID:CEGP010450

Year

Eligibility No
12013144014
12013144013
12013144012
12013144011
12013144010
12013144009
12013144008
12013144007
12013144006
12013144005
12013144004
12013144003
12013144002
12013144001
12013144000

12013143999

List ID

T003393

T003393

T003393

T003393

T003393

T003393

T003393

T003393

TO003393

T003393

T003393

T003393

T003393

T003393

T003393

T003393

11/7/2013 3:20:58 PM



Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10of 1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: M.E. (Mechanical Design)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

KURBET ASHWINI UDAY

SHAIKH SAHIL SHAVKATALI

AJINKYA SATISH PATIL

KHODWE SHAGUN SANJEEV

KULKARNI AJINKYA GANESH

SURAJ . PAWAR

GAIKWAD HRISHIKESH TANAJI

SHAH YASHKUMAR PRAKASH

VENKATESH DEVIDAS PAWADE

NIKHIL ARUNRAO KATAIT

ROKHADE MANDAR SURESH

LAHUDKAR SWAPNIIL RAMESHWAR

LOKHANDE RAMDAS ALIAS

JADHAV JAYESH MAHADEO

GARANDE TATYASO ANNASO

MOHIT . BHARDWAJ

PAWAR SACHIN BABAN

DHARMASHALE VITTHAL RUSHIKESH

Mother Name

VIDYA

KHATIJA

SWETHA

ASMITA

NIRMALA

MRINALINI

SUVARNA

LATA

PRABHA

ANITA

SHUBHANGI

USHA

VASANTI

SUREKHA

ALKATAI

RENU

SUMAN

CHITRA

College Unipune ID:CEGP010450

Year

Eligibility No
12013144032
12013144031
12013144030
12013144029
12013144028
12013144027
12013144026
12013144025
12013144024
12013144023
12013144022
12013144021
12013144020
12013144019
12013144018
12013144017
12013144016

12013144015

List ID

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

T003394

11/7/2013 3:20:41 PM



Sr.No

10of 1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: M.E. (Petroleum)

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BARMECHA VIVEK JAYESH

M. BABU ..

ABHISHEK RANJAN . .

BARSHETTIWAR NIKHIL GAJANAN

MOHD KAREEMUDDIN FARHAN . .

STALIN MARK FERNANDES . .

CHOTALAYA KALPESH MANILAL

CHRANJEEVI GEDDAM . .

SAIPARAMESHWAR . .

Mother Name

TRISHALA

M. MAIMOONA

KIRAN

CHANDA

NOORJAHAN

CLARA

SHOBHANA

PADMAVATHI

JAYASHREE T

College Unipune ID:CEGP010450

Year

Eligibility No
12013144044
12013144043
12013144042
12013144041
12013144040
12013144039
12013144038
12013144037

12013144036

List ID

T003396

T003396

T003396

T003396

T003396

T003396

T003396

T003396

T003396

11/7/2013 3:10:51 PM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: M.E. (Polymer)

Sr.No General Reg. Student Name Mother Name  Year Eligibility No List ID
No/ Roll No.
1 SHARAYU ARVIND YAWALKAR KALPANA 1 12013144035 T003395
2 WAGHALE VISHAKHA MILIND SNEHA 1 12013144034 T003395
3 DESHMUKH SAGAR BABANRAO MAMATA 1 12013144033 T003395

1 of 1 College Unipune ID:CEGP010450 11/7/2013 3:19:24 PM



